2.5G Smart Managed Switches
DMS-1250 Series
The DMS-1250 Series is D-Link’s newest family of Multi-Gigabit Ethernet smart switches ,
featuring a robust metal housing designed for long-lasting durability. It provides multi-
Gigabit connectivity, Power over Ethernet (PoE) capability, multiple management interfaces
and advanced layer 2 features. The DMS-1250 Series provides a high-performace solution to
expand your network and adapts to your business needs.
Multi-G Speeds for Wi-Fi 6 Networks

or processing speed, signal range or distance, data encryption, storage capacity, display properties, or other performance metrics are based on optimal conditions derived from industry standards and provided for informational
purposes only. Specifications may be subject to change without prior notice.
Order Information
DMS-1250-10S 8 Ports 2.5G + 2 Ports 10G SFP+ Standard Smart Switch
DMS-1250-10SP 8 Ports 2.5G PoE+ + 2 Ports 10G SFP+ Standard Smart Switch, 240W
DMS-1250-10SPL 6 Ports 2.5G PoE+ + 2 Ports 2.5G PoE++ + 2Ports 10G SFP + Standard Smart Switch, 120W
DMS-1250-12TP 8 Ports 2.5G PoE+ + 2 Ports 10G + 2 Ports 10G SFP+ Standard Smart Switch, 240W
DMS-1250-12 8 Ports 2.5G + 2 Ports 10G + 2 Ports 10G SFP+ Standard Smart Switch
DMS-1250-18 16 Ports 2.5G + 2 Ports 10G SFP+ Standard Smart Switch
DMS-1250-18P 16 Ports 2.5G PoE++ + 2 Ports 10G SFP+ Standard Smart Switch, 370W
DMS-1250-28 24 Ports 2.5G + 4 Ports 10G SFP+ Standard Smart Switch
DMS-1250-28P 24 Ports 2.5G PoE++ + 4 Ports 10G SFP+  Standard Smart Switch, 475W
Optional SFP Transceivers
DGS-7124 1000BASE-T copper SFP transceiver
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 550 m